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112410 A 5 4 a2 (112.10.09~112.11.08) HiE S 12 L0000/ H 25 48 2 515:460,0000F
e gy | pig EER | AP AR st | e | XREEREE | Bt
: fir B (1) %&%(H@E) B (11g) i URsE m
1 112/10/11| B{# KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.08 241496 | 525,093.25| 08:01 |1120915-02 | ZEFE_—
2 112/10/11 7k KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.68 2,454,641 525,132.93 | 08:11 |1120915-02 | ZEFE_—
3 112/10/11] EE% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.42 249406 | 525,172.35| 08:18 |1120915-02 | Z#FE_—
4 112/10/11| ERE% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.68 253474 1 525213.03 | 08:36 | 1120915-02 | ZFE_—
5 112/10/11] FOZEEL KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.6 257434 525,252.63 | 08:48 |1120915-02 | ZFE_—
6 112/10/11] FOZEEL KLH-0215@60-UH 38.06 2,612.40 | 525,290.69 | 10:02 |1120915-02 | ZEFE_—
7 112/10/11] FOZEEL 803-X6@36-CS 39.02 2,051.42 | 525,329.71 10:08 | 1120915-02 | 7B —
8 112/10/11| —F&E KLH0055@HBB-9011 40.26 2,691.68 | 525,369.97 | 10:20 | 1120915-02 | ZEFE_—
9 112/10/11] E{&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 279 2,719.58 | 525,397.87 11:03 | 1120915-02 | 7B —
10 112/10/11 7k KEN-8863@HAA-9565 38.8 2,758.38 | 525436.67 | 11:12 |1120915-02 | ZFE_—
11 112/10/11| ER% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.14 2,798.52 | 525,476.81 11:39 | 1120915-02 | 7B —
12 112/10/11| ER% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.48 2,838.00 | 525,516.29 11:53 | 1120915-02 | 7B —
13 112/10/11] FOZEEL KLH-0215@60-UH 39.04 2.877.04 | 525,555.33 | 13:33 |1120915-03 | ZFE_—
14 112/10/11] FOZEEL 803-X6@36-CS 39.06 2916.10 | 525,594.39 | 13:34 | 1120915-03 | ZFE_—
15 112/10/11| —F&#@ KLH0055@HBB-9011 39.36 2,955.46 | 525,633.75| 13:36 | 1120915-03 | ZFE_—
16 112/10/11| ERE% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.44 299490 | 525,673.19 | 14:58 |1120915-03 | ZEFE_—
17 112/10/11| ER% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.26 3,034.16 | 525,712.45 14:59 | 1120915-03 | 7B —




112410 A 5 4 a2 (112.10.09~112.11.08) HiE S 12 L0000/ H 25 48 2 515:460,0000F
e gy | pig EER | AP AR st | e | XREEREE | Bt
: fir B (1) %&%(H@E) B (11g) i URsE m

1 112/10/12| ER% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.74 3,073.90 | 525,752.19 | 08:08 |1120915-03 | ZFE_—
2 112/10/12| BE{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 26.44 3,100.34 | 525,778.63 | 08:12 |1120915-03 | ZEFE_—
3 112/10/12  7kC» KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.5 3,139.84 | 525,818.13 | 08:21 |1120915-03| ZEFE_—
4 112/10/12| ERE% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.14 3,179.98 | 525,858.27 | 08:22 |1120915-03 | ZFE_—
5 112/10/12] 7k BB KER-9626 @HA A-9806 40.16 3,220.14 | 525,898.43 | 08:26 | 1120915-03 | ZEFE_—
6 112/10/12| FOZEEL KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.1 3,260.24 | 525,938.53 | 08:28 |1120915-03 | ZEFE_—
7 112/10/12| & KLG-7691 @52-X5 40.12 3,300.36 | 525,978.65| 08:30 |1120915-03| ZFE_—
8 112/10/12| i KLG-7690@W3-71 40.5 3,340.86 | 526,019.15| 08:38 |1120915-03 | ZFE_—
9 112/10/12| FOZEEL 803-X6@36-CS 39.98 3,380.84 | 526,059.13 | 08:51 |1120915-04| 7 _—
10 112/10/12| —p&#@ KLH0055@HBB-9011 37.82 3418.66 | 526,096.95 | 10:15 |1120915-04 | ZEFE_—
11 112/10/12] FOZEEL KLH-0215@60-UH 39.46 3.458.12 | 526,136.41 11:20 | 1120915-04 | 7B —
12 112/10/12 7k KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.34 349746 | 526,175.75 11:26 | 1120915-04 | 7B —
13 112/10/12| ER% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.98 353744 | 52621573 | 13:01 |1120915-04 | ZEFE_—
14 112/10/12| BE{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.4 3,564.84 | 526,243.13 13:02 | 1120915-04 | 7B —
15 112/10/12| ER% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.2 3,605.04 | 526,283.33 13:03 | 1120915-04 | 7B —
16 112/10/12| —p&#@ KLH0055@HBB-9011 39.88 3,644.92 | 526,323.21 13:24 | 1120915-04 | 7B —
17 112/10/12| FOZEEL KLH-0215@60-UH 39.76 3,684.68 | 526,362.97 | 14:14 |1120915-04 | ZEFE_—
18 112/10/12| FOZEEL 803-X6@36-CS 39.62 3,724.30 | 526,402.59 | 14:48 |1120915-04 | ZEFE_—




112410 A 5 4 a2 (112.10.09~112.11.08) HiE S 12 L0000/ H 25 48 2 515:460,0000F
e gy | pig EER | AP AR st | e | XREEREE | Bt
: fir B (1) %&%(H@E) B (11g) i URsE m

1 112/10/13] ER% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.68 376498 | 52644327 | 08:09 |1120915-04 | ZFE_—

2 112/10/13| k&% KER-9626 @HA A-9806 40.02 3,805.00 | 526,483.29 | 08:11 |1120915-04 | ZFE_—

3 112/10/13] EE% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.26 3,.845.26 | 526,523.55| 08:14 |1120915-04 | ZFE_—

4 112/10/13] & KLG-7690@W3-71 39.68 3,884.94 | 526,563.23 | 08:24 |1120915-05| ZFE_—

5 112/10/13| FOZEEL KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.38 392432 | 526,602.61 | 08:31 |1120915-05| ZFE_—
6 112/10/13| i KLG-7691 @52-X5 40.48 3,964.80 | 526,643.09 | 08:33 |1120915-05| ZFE_—

7 112/10/13 7k KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.2 4.004.00 | 526,682.29 | 09:17 | 1120915-05| ZEFE_—

8 112/10/13| FOZEEL 803-X6@36-CS 39.64 4043.64 | 526,721.93 | 09:44 | 1120915-05| #EHE—

9 112/10/13| —F&iH KLH0055@HBB-9011 40.14 4,083.78 | 526,762.07 10:25 | 1120915-05 | ZBE%—
10 112/10/13] B{# KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.22 4,111.00 [ 526,789.29 10:44 | 1120915-05 | ZE%—
11 112/10/13] ERE% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.5 4,151.50 | 526,829.79 11:27 | 1120915-05 | ZE%—
12 112/10/13] ERE% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.54 4,190.04 | 526,868.33 11:29 | 1120915-05 | ZE%—
13 112/10/13] 7k KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.68 4,229.72 | 526,908.01 13:00 | 1120915-05| 73—
14 112/10/13| FOZEEL KLH-0215@60-UH 39.44 4,260.16 | 526,947.45 13:02 | 1120915-05 | ZE%—
15 112/10/13| FOZEEL 803-X6@36-CS 40.28 430944 | 526987.73 | 13:08 | 1120915-05| #EH¥_—
16 112/10/13| —F&#@ KLH0055@HBB-9011 40.3 4,349.74 | 527,028.03 13:27 | 1120915-05 | ZE%—
17 112/10/13]  E{&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.6 437834 527,056.63 | 13:34 | 1120915-06| ZEFE_—




112710 H {75 #4nat22(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE i 12 L0000/ H #5275 48 & 5158 :460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/10/16] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.08 4,407.42 | 527,085.71 | 08:01 |1120915-06| ZEFE_—
2 112/10/16| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.86 4,448.28 | 527,126.57 | 08:11 1120915-06| ZEFE—
3 112/10/16| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.6 4,487.88 | 527,166.17 | 08:14 1120915-06| ZEFE—
4 112/10/16] F1ZEHH KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.38 4,528.26 | 527,206.55 | 08:28 |1120915-06| ZEFE—
5 112/10/16]  kota KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.92 4,568.18 | 527,246.47 | 08:55 1120915-06| ZEFE—
6 112/10/16| FHzgd 803-X6@36-CS 40.3 4,608.48 | 527,286.77 | 09:29 1120915-06| ZEFE—
7 112/10/16] —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.54 4,648.02 | 527,326.31 | 10:16 |1120915-06| ZEFE—
8 112/10/16| FHzgd KLH-0215@60-UH 404 4,688.42 | 527,366.71 | 10:41 1120915-06| ZEFE—
9 112/10/16| FHzgd KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.24 4,728.66 | 527,406.95 | 11:16 |1120915-06| ZEFE—
10 112/10/16] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.2 4,756.86 | 527,435.15 | 11:24 11120915-06| ZEFE—
11 112/10/16| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.46 4,797.32 | 527,475.61 | 11:29 1120915-06| ZEFE—
12 112/10/16]| EBS KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.2 4,837.52 | 527,515.81 | 11:33 1120915-06| ZEFE—
13 112/10/16]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 40.16 4,877.68 | 527,555.97 | 11:48 1120915-07| ZEFE—
14 112/10/16] F1ZEHH 803-X6@36-CS 40.6 4918.28 | 527,596.57 | 13:00 |1120915-07| ZEFE—
15 112/10/16| —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.24 4,957.52 | 527,635.81 | 13:20 |1120915-07| ZEFE—
16 112/10/16] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 40.2 4,997.72 | 527,676.01 | 13:57 |1120915-07| #ZEFE—




112710 H {75 #4nat22(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE i 12 L0000/ H #5275 48 & 5158 :460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/10/17] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.48 5,037.20 | 527,715.49 | 08:15 [1120915-07) @
2 112/10/17] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.32 5,077.52 | 527,755.81 | 08:17 [1120915-07) #EFE—
3 112/10/17] Fzgd KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.2 5,117.72 | 527,796.01 | 08:20 [1120915-07)
4 112/10/17] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.76 5,158.48 | 527,836.77 | 08:21 [1120915-07)
5 112/1017]  jedé&& KLG-7691@52-X5 40.42 5,198.90 | 527.877.19 | 08:23 [1120915-07) @
6 112/1017]  jedé KLG-7076@79-YU 39.92 5,238.82 | 527917.11 | 08:30 [1120915-07)
7 1121017] wiés KLG-7690@W3-71 38.94 5277.76 | 527,956.05 | 08:31 [1120915-07)
8 112/10/17] Fzgd KLH-0215@60-UH 39.42 5317.18 | 527,995.47 | 08:43 [1120915-07) @
9 112/10/17] Fzgd 803-X6@36-CS 39.94 5357.12 | 528,035.41 [ 09:00 [1120915-07)
10 112/10/17]  7koLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.02 5396.14 | 528,074.43 | 09:31 [1120915-08)
11 112/10/17| —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.66 5435.80 | 528,114.09 [ 10:51 [1120915-08)
12 11210117 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.3 5476.10 | 528,154.39 | 11:27 [1120915-08)
13 112/10/17] Fzgs KLH-0215@60-UH 39.64 5,515.74 | 528,194.03 | 11:32 [1120915-08)
14 112/10/17] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.44 5,556.18 | 528,234.47 | 11:35 [1120915-08)
15 112/10/17] FHzgs 803-X6@36-CS 39.86 5,596.04 | 528,274.33 | 13:00 [1120915-08)
16 112/10/17]  7koLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.7 5,635.74 | 528314.03 | 13:04 [1120915-08)
17 112/10/17| —p&3 KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.16 5,675.90 | 528,354.19 | 13:51 [1120915-08)
18 112/10/17] Fzgs KLH-0215@60-UH 39.32 5,715.22 | 528,393.51 [ 14:20 [1120915-08)




112710 H {75 #4nat22(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE i 12 L0000/ H #5275 48 & 5158 :460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/10/18] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 21.7 5,742.92 | 528421.21 | 14:20 [1120915-08)
2 112/10/18] EB% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.92 5,782.84 | 528461.13 | 14:20 [1120915-08)
3 112/10/18] k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.18 5,823.02 | 528,501.31 | 14:20 [1120915-08)
4 112/10/18] EB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.24 5,863.26 | 528,541.55 | 14:20 [1120915-08)
5 112/10/18| 4% KLG-7691@52-X5 39.86 5903.12 | 528,581.41 | 14:20 [1120915-09)
6 112/10/18| jidé& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.92 5943.04 | 528,621.33 | 14:20 [1120915-09] #EFE_—
7 112/10/18| jités KLG-7076@79-YU 40.1 5983.14 | 528,661.43 | 14:20 [1120915-09)
8 112/10/18| Frzg s 803-X6@36-CS 40.16 6,023.30 | 528,701.59 | 14:20 [1120915-09] #FE_—
9 112/10/18| Frzg s KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.3 6,062.60 | 528,740.89 | 14:20 [1120915-09]
10 112/10/18]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.36 6,101.96 | 528,780.25 | 14:20 [1120915-09] #EFE_—
11 112/10/18] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.94 6,141.90 | 528,820.19 | 14:20 [1120915-09)
12 112/10/18| F1oE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.06 6,180.96 | 528,859.25 | 14:20 [1120915-09] #EFE_—
13 112/10/18| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.6 6,221.56 | 528,899.85 | 14:20 [1120915-09]
14 112/10/18] EB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.26 6,200.82 | 528,939.11 | 14:20 [1120915-09) #FE—
15 112/10/18]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.14 6,299.96 | 528978.25 | 14:20 [1120915-09) #EFE_—
16 112/10/18| F1ZE 803-X6@36-CS 39.24 6,339.20 | 529,017.49 | 14:20 [1120915-09] #FE_—
17 112/10/18| —E&H KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.32 6,379.52 | 529,057.81 | 14:20 [1120915-10] #FE_—
18 112/10/18] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 39.08 6,418.60 | 529,096.89 [ 14:20 [1120915-10] #FE—




112710 H {75 #4nat22(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE i 12 L0000/ H #5275 48 & 5158 :460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/10/19] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.6 6,447.20 | 529,125.49 | 08:18 [1120915-10] #EFE_—
2 112/10/19| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.98 6,487.18 | 529,165.47 | 08:22 [1120915-10] #EFE_—
3 112/10/19| EE& KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.52 6,526.70 | 529,204.99 | 08:26 [1120915-10] #FE_—
4 112/10/19] F1ZEHH KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.82 6,566.52 | 529,244.81 | 08:27 [1120915-10] #FE—
5 112/10/19| jedé& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.68 6,606.20 | 529,284.49 | 08:30 [1120915-10] #FE—
6 112/10/19| jidé& KLG-7076@79-YU 40.38 60,646.58 | 529,324.87 | 08:31 [1120915-10] #FE—
7 112/10/19| jedé& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.92 6,686.50 | 529,364.79 | 08:35 [1120915-10] #FE_—
8 112/10/19] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.24 6,726.74 | 529,405.03 | 08:36 [1120915-10] #FE_—
9 112/10/19]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 49.86 6,776.60 | 529,454.89 | 08:49 [1120915-10] #FE_—
10 112/10/19] F1ZE 803-X6@36-CS 39.9 6,816.50 | 529,494.79 | 08:50 [1120915-10] #FE_—
11 112/10/19] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 38.14 60,854.64 | 529,532.93 | 09:49 [1120915-10] #FE—
12 112/10/19] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.7 6,894.34 | 529,572.63 | 10:14 [1120915-11)
13 112/10/19] Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.22 6,923.56 | 529,601.85 | 11:23 [1120915-11)
14 112/10/19] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.96 6,963.52 | 529,641.81 | 11:29 [1120915-11)
15 112/10/19] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.04 7,003.56 | 529,681.85 | 11:37 [1120915-11) g
16 112/10/19]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.86 7,043.42 | 529,721.71 | 12:17 |1120915-11] @
17 112/10/19] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 404 7,083.82 | 529,762.11 | 13:05 [1120915-11) #EE—
18 112/10/19] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.22 7,123.04 | 529,801.33 [ 13:30 [1120915-11)




112710 H {75 4na122(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE S 12 0000/ H A% 78 % 5 158.:460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B

- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 112/1020] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.48 7,152.52 | 529,830.81 | 08:09 | 1120915-11| #EFE—
2 112/1020| k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.44 7,191.96 | 529,870.25 | 08:13 | 1120915-11| #EFE—
3 112/1020| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.94 7,232.90 | 529911.19 | 08:14 | 1120915-11| #EFE—
4 112/1020| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.5 7,272.40 | 529,950.69 | 08:17 | 1120915-11| #FE—
5 112/10/20| jed#& KLG-7691@52-X5 40.08 7,312.48 | 529,990.77 | 08:30 | 1120915-11| #FE—
6 112/10/20| jid#& KLG-7690@W3-71 40.38 7,352.86 | 530,031.15| 08:33 | 1120915-11| #EFE—
7 112/10/20] F1oEHH 803-X6@36-CS 40.22 7,393.08 | 530,071.37 | 08:39 | 1120915-11| #FE—
8 112/10/20] FHzg s KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.36 743344 | 530,111.73 ] 08:55 | 1120915-12| #EFE—
9 112/10/20] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.66 7,473.10 | 530,151.39 | 10:24 | 1120915-12 | #EFE—
10 112/10/20] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.72 7,501.82 | 530,180.11 | 10:59 | 1120915-12| #EFE—
11 112/1020| k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.78 7,541.60 | 530,219.89 | 11:21 | 1120915-12| #EFE—
12 112/1020| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.46 7,582.06 | 530,260.35 | 11:24 | 1120915-12| #EFE—
13 112/1020| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.9 7,620.96 | 530,299.25 | 11:30 | 1120915-12 | #FE—
14 112/10/20| jed#& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.68 7,600.64 | 530,338.93 | 11:35 | 1120915-12| #FE—
15 112/10/20] F1ZEHH KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.56 7,700.20 | 530,378.49 | 11:36 | 1120915-12 | #HFE—
16 112/10/20] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 38.64 7,738.84 | 530,417.13 | 11:40 | 1120915-12 | #EEFE—
17 112/10/20| jed#& KLG-7690@W3-71 40.02 7,778.86 | 530,457.15 ] 11:51 | 1120915-12 |
18 112/10/20] F1ZEHH 803-X6@36-CS 40.22 7,819.08 | 530,497.37 | 13:01 | 1120915-12 | "




112710 H {75 4na122(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE S 12 0000/ H A% 78 % 5 158.:460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B

- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 112/10/23| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 26.66 7,845.74 | 530,524.03 | 08:05 | 1120915-12| #FE—
2 112/10/23| F1ZE KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.5 7,886.24 | 530,564.53 | 08:15 | 1120915-13 | #HFE—
3 112/1023| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.68 7,926.92 | 530,605.21 | 08:21 |1120915-13 | #FE—
4 112/10/23|  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 40.06 7,966.98 | 530,645.27 | 09:00 | 1120915-13 | #HFE—
5 112/10/23] Frzgd 803-X6@36-CS 39.84 8,0060.82 | 530,685.11 | 09:03 [1120915-13|
6 112/10/23| —p&iH KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.02 8,046.84 | 530,725.13 | 10:03 [1120915-13 |
7 112/10/23| F1ZE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.22 8,080.06 | 530,764.35 | 10:16 [1120915-13 | #FE—
8 112/10/23| k28 | KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.14 8,126.20 | 530,804.49 | 10:54 [1120915-13| g
9 112/10/23| B {&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.8 8,154.00 | 530,832.29 | 11:05 [1120915-13| ¥
10 112/10/23| F1ZE KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.22 8,194.22 | 530,872.51 | 11:23 [1120915-13 |
11 112/1023| jités KLG-7690@W3-71 39.82 8,234.04 | 530912.33 | 11:30 [1120915-13 |
12 112/1023] E&E KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.54 8,273.58 | 530,951.87 | 11:35 [1120915-13| s
13 112/10/23| F1ZE 803-X6@36-CS 39.34 8,312.92 | 530,991.21 | 13:00 [1120915-13| ¥
14 112/10/23]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.18 8,352.10 | 531,030.39 | 13:02 [1120915-13 | g
15 112/10/23| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.06 8,392.16 | 531,070.45 | 13:14 [1120915-14| @
16 112/10/23| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.84 8,420.00 | 531,098.29 | 14:21 [1120915-14| @
17 112/10/23| F1ZE KLH-0215@60-UH 40.24 8,460.24 | 531,138.53 | 14:39 [1120915-14| @
18 112/1023] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.78 8,500.02 | 531,178.31 | 14:52 [1120915-14] @




112710 H {75 4na122(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE S 12 0000/ H A% 78 % 5 158.:460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B

- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 112/1024| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.92 8,539.94 | 531,218.23 | 08:12 [1120915-14| s
2 112/10/24] Fzgs KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.78 8,579.72 | 531,258.01 | 08:16 |1120915-14| &
3 112/10/24| B{&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 26.24 8,005.96 | 531,284.25 | 08:18 [1120915-14| #¥E—
4 112/1024] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.28 8,046.24 | 531,324.53 | 08:23 [1120915-14| @
5 112/10/24| ei# KLG-7691@52-X5 40.94 8,087.18 | 531,365.47 | 08:25 [1120915-14| &
6 112/10/24| jHi# KLG-7076@79-YU 40.32 8,727.50 | 531,405.79 | 08:34 [1120915-14| @
7 112/1024| iiés KLG-7690@W3-71 39.9 8,767.40 | 531,445.69 | 08:38 [1120915-14| @
8 112/10/24] FrzgEs 803-X6@36-CS 40.22 8,807.62 | 53148591 | 08:56 |1120915-14| @
9 112/1024] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.46 8,847.08 | 531,525.37 | 10:08 [1120915-14| @
10 112/10/24| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.6 8,884.68 | 531,562.97 | 10:14 [1120915-15| @
11 112/10/24] Frzgs KLH-0215@60-UH 38.26 8,922.94 | 531,601.23 | 10:51 [1120915-15] g
12 112/10/24]  7koLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.52 8,962.46 | 531,640.75 | 10:56 [ 1120915-15| @
13 112/10/24] Frzgs KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.38 9,002.84 | 531,681.13 | 11:10 | 1120915-15| #FE—
14 112/1024| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.62 9,042.46 | 531,720.75 | 11:20 | 1120915-15| #EFE—
15 112/1024| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.06 9,081.52 | 531,759.81 | 13:15 |1120915-15| #FE—
16 112/10/24| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.36 9,120.88 | 531,799.17 | 13:30 | 1120915-15| #FE—
17 112/10/24] Frzgs KLH-0215@60-UH 39.82 9,160.70 | 531,838.99 | 13:51 |1120915-15| #EFE—
18 112/10/24]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 38.78 9,199.48 | 531,877.77 | 13:54 | 1120915-15| #EFE—




112710 H {75 4na122(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE S 12 0000/ H A% 78 % 5 158.:460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 112/10/25]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.48 9,238.96 | 531917.25| 08:13 | 1120915-15| #FE—
2 112/1025| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.88 9,277.84 | 531,956.13 | 08:15 | 1120915-15| #FE—
3 112/1025| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.5 9,318.34 | 531,996.63 | 08:16 | 1120915-15| #FE—
4 112/10/25| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.42 9,347.76 | 532,026.05 | 08:19 | 1120915-15| #EFE—
5 112/10/25| jidé& KLG-7076@79-YU 39.44 9,387.20 | 532,065.49 | 08:21 |1120915-16| EHFE—
6 112/10/25| k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.52 9,427.72 | 532,106.01 | 08:32 | 1120915-16| #HFE—
7 112/10/25| jedé& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.36 9,467.08 | 532,145.37 | 08:33 | 1120915-16| #HFE—
8 112/1025| 4% KLG-7690@W3-71 40.56 9,507.64 | 532,185.93 | 08:47 |1120915-16| HFE_—
9 112/10/25| FHzgd 803-X6@36-CS 40.22 9,547.86 | 532,226.15 | 09:08 | 1120915-16| EHFE—
10 112/10/25| F1ZEH KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.22 9,588.08 | 532,266.37 | 09:38 | 1120915-16| #HFE_—
11 112/10/25| —p&# KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.84 9,626.92 | 532,305.21 | 10:47 | 1120915-16| HFE—
12 112/10/25| F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 38.32 9,605.24 | 532,343.53 | 10:54 | 1120915-16| HFE—
13 112/10/25]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.46 9,704.70 | 532,382.99 | 11:09 | 1120915-16| #HFE—
14 112/1025] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.9 9,744.60 | 532,422.89 | 11:21 |1120915-16| HFE—
15 112/1025| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.7 9,785.30 | 532,463.59 | 11:24 |1120915-16| HFE—
16 112/10/25| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 2842 9,813.72 | 532,492.01 | 11:30 | 1120915-16| #EHFE—
17 112/10/25| F1ZEH 803-X6@36-CS 40.6 9,854.32 | 532,532.61 | 13:00 | 1120915-17| #EFE—
18 112/10/25] F1ZEH KLH-0215@60-UH 40.54 9,894.86 | 532,573.15| 13:45 |1120915-17| #HFE—




112710 H {75 #4nat22(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE i 12 L0000/ H #5275 48 & 5158 :460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/10126] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.48 9,924.34 | 532,602.63 | 08:41 [1120915-17) @
2 112/10/26| k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.42 9,964.76 | 532,643.05 | 08:43 [1120915-17) @
3 112/1026| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.52 10,003.28 | 532,681.57 | 08:45 |1120915-17]
4 112/10/26] F1ZEH KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.66 10,043.94 | 532,722.23 | 08:46 [1120915-17] #FE—
5 112/1026| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 41.84 10,085.78 | 532,764.07 | 08:52 |1120915-17]
6 112/10/26| jid#% KLG-7076@79-YU 40.88 10,126.66 | 532,804.95 | 08:56 [1120915-17]
7 112/1026] jités KLG-7691@52-X5 42.32 10,168.98 | 532,847.27 | 08:57 [1120915-17] #FE—
8 112/10/26| jidé& KLG-7690@W3-71 40.08 10,209.06 | 532,887.35 [ 09:00 [1120915-17]
9 112/10/26]  7kiLa KEN-8863 @HAA-9565 39.92 10,248.98 | 532,927.27 | 09:16 [1120915-17] ##FE—
10 112/10/26] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.36 10,289.34 | 532,967.63 | 10:17 [1120915-17]
11 112/10/26] F1ZEHH 803-X6@36-CS 40.12 10,329.46 | 533,007.75 | 10:28 |1120915-18)
12 112/10/26] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 39.14 10,368.60 | 533,046.89 | 10:53 |1120915-18)
13 112/10/26] F1ZEHH KLH-0166@0OP-98 38.98 10,407.58 | 533,085.87 | 11:45 |1120915-18)
14 112/1026] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.54 10435.12 | 533,113.41 | 11:48 |1120915-18)
15 112/1026] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.38 10,474.50 | 533,152.79 | 13:01 |1120915-18)
16 112/10/26]  7kiLa KEN-8863 @HAA-9565 38.8 10,513.30 | 533,191.59 | 13:12 |1120915-18)
17 112/10/26] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.62 10,552.92 | 533,231.21 | 13:54 |1120915-18)




112410 5 {0 #E 4 a122(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HPA R 1D 00001/ H 1%

)5 i R 5T 5:460,000

i 1 EL s Hop HER | AHGET| BERETE | WS | XREBRBR | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] i A
1 112/1027| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 2642 | 10,579.34 | 533,257.63 | 08:45 | 1120915-18 | @
2 112/10/27] FHzgd 803-X6@36-CS 38.98 10,618.32 | 533,296.61 | 08:49 | 1120915-18 |
3 112/1027| EE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.16 | 10,657.48 | 533,335.77 | 08:52 | 1120915-18 | #FE—
4 112/1027] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.04 | 10,697.52 | 533,375.81 | 09:03 | 1120915-18 |
5 112/10/27| jidé& KLG-7690@W3-71 40.28 10,737.80 | 533,416.09 | 09:04 | 1120915-18 |
6 112/10/27] FHzgd KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.58 10,778.38 | 533,456.67 | 09:06 | 1120915-18 |
7 112/10/27| jid# KLG-7076@79-YU 40.92 | 10,819.30 | 533,497.59 | 09:07 | 1120915-18 |
8 112/10/27] k28 |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 42.24 | 10,861.54 | 533,539.83 | 09:09 | 1120915-19 | #FE—
9 112/10/27| jidé& KLG-7691@52-X5 40.74 | 10,902.28 | 533,580.57 | 09:12 | 1120915-19 | @
10 112/10/27] FHzgd KLH-0215@60-UH 40.22 | 10,942.50 | 533,620.79 | 10:00 | 1120915-19 | @
11 112/10/27| —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.68 10,982.18 | 533,660.47 | 10:19 | 1120915-19 | @
12 112/1027| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 25.58 11,007.76 | 533,686.05 | 11:36 | 1120915-19 | s
13 112/10/27] FHzgd KLH-0166@0OP-98 38.98 11,046.74 | 533,725.03 | 13:11 | 1120915-19 | g
14 112/10/27| —E&3# KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.24 | 11,085.98 | 533,764.27 | 13:33 | 1120915-19 | &3
15 112/10/27] FHzgd 803-X6@36-CS 40.2 11,126.18 | 533,804.47 | 13:43 | 1120915-19 | @
16 112/10/27] FHzgEs KLH-0215@60-UH 404 11,166.58 | 533,844.87 | 14:34 | 1120915-19 | @
17 112/1027] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.08 11,206.66 | 533,884.95 | 14:38 | 1120915-19 | @
18 112/1027] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.26 | 11,24592 | 533,924.21 | 14:48 | 1120915-19 | @




112710 H {75 #4nat22(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE i 12 L0000/ H #5275 48 & 5158 :460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/10/30]  7koLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.54 11,285.46 | 533,963.75 | 08:36 |1120915-19]
2 112/10/30] A1 KLH-0166@0OP-98 38.6 11,324.06 | 534,002.35 | 08:41 [1120915-19] #EFE—
3 112/10/30| B {& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.22 11,352.28 | 534,030.57 | 08:42 |1120915-20] #EFE_—
4 112/10/30] EB% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.44 11,392.72 | 534,071.01 | 08:48 [1120915-20] #EFE_—
5 112/10/30| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.42 11,433.14 | 534,111.43 | 08:58 |1120915-20] #EFE—
6 112/10/30] Frzg s 803-X6@36-CS 40.22 11,473.36 | 534,151.65 [ 09:09 [1120915-20] #EFE—
7 112/10/30] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.26 11,510.62 | 534,188.91 [ 10:09 |1120915-20] #FE—
8 112/10/30] Frzg s KLH-0215@60-UH 40.32 11,550.94 | 534,229.23 | 10:39 |1120915-20]
9 112/10/30]  7koLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.72 11,590.66 | 534,268.95 | 11:27 |1120915-20] #EFE_—
10 112/10/30] A1 KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.02 11,630.68 | 534,308.97 | 11:28 |1120915-20] #FE_—
11 112/1030] EB% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.16 11,669.84 | 534,348.13 | 11:46 |1120915-20] #EFE—
12 112/10/30] Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.16 11,698.00 | 534,376.29 | 11:55 |1120915-20] #FE_—
13 112/1030] EB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.72 11,737.72 | 534416.01 | 13:01 |1120915-20] #FE—
14 112/10/30] A1 803-X6@36-CS 40.46 11,778.18 | 534,456.47 | 13:02 |1120915-20] #EFE_—
15 112/10/30] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.42 11,817.60 | 534,495.89 | 13:33 |1120915-20]
16 112/10/30] A1 KLH-0215@60-UH 40.28 11,857.88 | 534,536.17 | 14:04 [1120915-21]
17 112/1030] EB% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.26 11,897.14 | 534,575.43 | 14:56 [1120915-21] #E—
18 112/10/30] Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.2 11,926.34 | 534,604.63 | 14:58 [1120915-21]




112710 H {75 #4nat22(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE i 12 L0000/ H #5275 48 & 5158 :460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/1031] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 414 11,967.74 | 534,646.03 | 08:27 [1120915-21] ##FE—
2 112/10/31] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 42.68 12,010.42 | 534,688.71 | 08:33 [1120915-21]
3 112/10/31| EE{&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.38 12,041.80 | 534,720.09 | 08:34 [1120915-21] ##FE—
4 112/1031] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.96 12,081.76 | 534,760.05 | 08:36 [1120915-21]
5 112/10/31] Frzgs 803-X6@36-CS 39.08 12,120.84 | 534,799.13 | 08:38 [1120915-21] #FE—
6 112/10/31| jidé& KLG-7691@52-X5 42.54 12,163.38 | 534,841.67 | 08:45 [1120915-21]
7 1121031 jiiés KLG-7076@79-YU 40.86 12,204.24 | 534,882.53 | 08:46 [1120915-21] ##FE—
8 112/10/31| jidé& KLG-7690@W3-71 41.78 12,246.02 | 534,924.31 | 08:48 [1120915-21] #FE—
9 112/10/31]  7kiLa KEN-8863 @HAA-9565 39.28 12,285.30 | 534,963.59 | 09:23 |1120915-21]
10 112/10/31] Frzgs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.12 12,325.42 | 535,003.71 | 10:18 [1120915-21]| #E—
11 112/10/31| —p&iH KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.36 12,365.78 | 535,044.07 | 10:27 [1120915-22|
12 112/10/31] Frzgs KLH-0215@60-UH 39.64 12,405.42 | 535,083.71 | 10:28 [1120915-22] ##FE—
13 112/1031] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.46 12,445.88 | 535,124.17 | 11:50 [1120915-22] F#E—
14 112/1031] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40 12,485.88 | 535,164.17 | 11:51 [1120915-22] E—
15 112/1031] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.44 12,515.32 | 535,193.61 | 11:55 [1120915-22] ##E—
16 112/10/31] Frzgs 803-X6@36-CS 40.72 12,556.04 | 535,234.33 | 13:00 [1120915-22] F#E—
17 112/10/31]  7kila KEN-8863 @HAA-9565 40.1 12,596.14 | 535,274.43 | 13:01 [1120915-22] ##E—
18 112/10/31] Frzgs KLH-0215@60-UH 38.7 12,634.84 | 535313.13 | 13:57 [1120915-22] F#E—




112710 H {75 4na122(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE S 12 0000/ H A% 78 % 5 158.:460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 112/11/01] EBS KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.56 40.56 | 535,353.69 | 08:40 |1120915-22 | #FE_—
2 112/1101] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 42.36 82.92 | 535,396.05| 08:50 |1120915-22| &
3 112/11/01] Frzgs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.64 122.56 | 535,435.69 | 08:53 | 1120915-22 | &
4 112/1101] jed#& KLG-7076@79-YU 41.04 163.60 | 535,476.73 | 09:00 | 1120915-22 | &
5 112/11/01] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 42.58 206.18 | 535,519.31 | 09:03 | 1120915-23 | &
6 112/11/01] Frzgs 803-X6@36-CS 39.06 24524 | 535,55837 | 09:11 | 1120915-23 |
7 112/1101] jed#& KLG-7691@52-X5 42.02 287.26 | 535,600.39 | 09:14 | 1120915-23 | #HFE—
8 112/11/01] E{E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.18 317.04 | 535,630.17 | 09:17 | 1120915-23 | #FE—
9 112/1101] jed#& KLG-7690@W3-71 42.74 359.78 | 535,672.91 | 09:32 | 1120915-23 | #FE—
10 112/11/01]  7kila KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.14 398.92 | 535,712.05 | 10:05 | 1120915-23 | #FE—
11 112/11/01| —E&s KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.26 438.18 | 535,751.31 | 10:29 | 1120915-23 | #E—
12 112/11/01] Frzgs KLH-0215@60-UH 39.72 47790 | 535,791.03 | 11:05 | 1120915-23 | &
13 112/1101] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.44 516.34 | 535,829.47 | 11:53 | 1120915-23 | #FE—
14 112/11/01] Frzgs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 404 556.74 | 535,869.87 | 13:00 | 1120915-23 |
15 112/11/01] EBS KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.96 596.70 | 535,909.83 | 13:01 | 1120915-23 | #FE_—
16 112/11/01] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.16 627.86 | 535,940.99 | 13:03 | 1120915-23 | #HFE—
17 112/11/01]  7kila KEN-8863@HAA-9565 40.04 667.90 | 535,981.03 | 13:13 | 1120915-23 | #HFE—
18 112/11/01] —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.36 708.26 | 536,021.39 | 13:50 | 1120915-24 |




112710 H {75 4na122(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE S 12 0000/ H A% 78 % 5 158.:460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B

- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 112/11/02| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 42.78 751.04 | 536,064.17 | 08:28 | 1120915-24 | FZFE—
2 112/11/02| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.9 790.94 | 536,104.07 | 08:30 | 1120915-24 |
3 112/11/02| B {&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 30.14 821.08 | 536,134.21 | 08:38 | 1120915-24| #HFE—
4 112/11/02| k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 44.16 865.24 | 536,178.37 | 08:39 | 1120915-24 | #HFE—
5 112/11/02] Frzg s 803-X6@36-CS 40.42 905.66 | 536,218.79 | 08:41 | 1120915-24 |
6 112/11/02| jeié KLG-7691@52-X5 45.3 950.96 | 536,264.09 | 08:42 | 1120915-24 |
7 112/11/02] Frzg s KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.26 991.22 | 536,304.35 | 08:45 |1120915-24 | #HFE—
8 112/11/02| jedé KLG-7076@79-YU 40.98 1,032.20 | 536,345.33 | 08:46 | 1120915-24 | #HFE—
9 112/11/02| jedé KLG-7690@W3-71 43.44 1,075.64 | 536,388.77 | 09:02 | 1120915-24 | #HFE—
10 112/11/02| —E& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.94 1,115.58 | 536,428.71 | 10:05 | 1120915-24 | "
11 112/11/02] Frzg s KLH-0215@60-UH 35.82 1,151.40 | 536,464.53 | 10:32 | 1120915-24 | "
12 1121102 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.1 1,191.50 | 536,504.63 | 11:45 | 1120915-24 | "
13 112/11/02| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.14 1,231.64 | 536,544.77 | 11:47 | 1120915-25 | =
14 112/11/02] Frzg s KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.5 1,272.14 | 536,585.27 | 11:52 | 1120915-25 | "
15 112/11/02| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.76 1,301.90 | 536,615.03 | 11:58 | 1120915-25| #FE—
16 112/11/02] Frzg s 803-X6@36-CS 39.98 1,341.88 | 536,655.01 | 13:01 | 1120915-25| &
17 112/11/02| —E& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.84 1,381.72 | 536,694.85 | 13:18 | 1120915-25| ZFE—
18 112/11/02] Frzgd KLH-0215@60-UH 40.12 1,421.84 | 536,734.97 | 13:51 | 1120915-25| #FE—




112710 H {75 4na122(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE S 12 0000/ H A% 78 % 5 158.:460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 112/11/03] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 30.62 1,452.46 | 536,765.59 | 08:41 | 1120915-25| #FE—
2 112/11/03| F1ZE KLH-0166@0OP-98 41.06 1,493.52 | 536,806.65 | 08:47 | 1120915-25| #HFE—
3 112/11/03| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.32 1,533.84 | 536,846.97 | 09:05 | 1120915-25| #HFE—
4 112/11/03] ER% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 41.82 1,575.66 | 536,888.79 | 09:06 | 1120915-25| ZFE—
5 112/11/03| 4% KLG-7076@79-YU 41.5 1,617.16 | 536,930.29 | 09:08 | 1120915-25 | ZFE—
6 112/11/03| 4% KLG-7691@52-X5 43.62 1,660.78 | 536,973.91 | 09:08 | 1120915-25| #FE—
7 112/11/03| jidé& KLG-7690@W3-71 43.8 1,704.58 | 537,017.71 | 09:09 | 1120915-25 | ZFE—
8 112/11/03| k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 43.88 1,748.46 | 537,061.59 | 09:11 | 1120915-26| #HFE—
9 112/11/03] Frzg s 803-X6@36-CS 40.26 1,788.72 | 537,101.85 | 09:51 | 1120915-26| &
10 112/11/03| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.62 1,826.34 | 537,139.47 | 10:16 | 1120915-26 | ZHFE—
11 112/11/03| F1ZE KLH-0215@60-UH 40.52 1,866.86 | 537,179.99 | 10:45 | 1120915-26 | #HFE—
12 112/11/03| F1ZE KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.46 1,906.32 | 537,219.45 | 11:34 | 1120915-26 | ZHFE—
13 112/11/03] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 30.24 1,936.56 | 537,249.69 | 13:02 | 1120915-26 | #HFE—
14 112/11/03] ER% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.42 1,976.98 | 537,290.11 | 13:04 | 1120915-26 | ZHFE—
15 112/11/03] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.84 2,016.82 | 537,329.95| 13:05 |1120915-26| #FE—
16 112/11/03| F1ZEHH 803-X6@36-CS 39.4 2,056.22 | 537,369.35 | 13:06 | 1120915-26 | #HFE_—
17 112/11/03| —E& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 404 2,096.62 | 537,409.75 | 13:35 | 1120915-26| #HFE_—
18 112/11/03] F1ZE KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.94 2,136.56 | 537.,449.69 | 14:09 | 1120915-26 | #FE_—




112710 H {75 4na122(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE S 12 0000/ H A% 78 % 5 158.:460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B

- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 112/11/06| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.54 2,165.10 | 537,478.23 | 08:27 |1120915-26| EFE—
2 112/11/06] EBS KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.52 2,205.62 | 537,518.75 | 08:30 | 1120915-27 | #FE—
3 112/11/06| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 42.58 2,248.20 | 537,561.33 | 08:32 | 1120915-27 | FFE—
4 112/11/06] F1ZEHH KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.68 2,288.88 | 537,602.01 | 08:43 | 1120915-27 | FFE—
5 112/11/06| —p&iH KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.88 2,328.76 | 537,641.89 | 10:09 | 1120915-27 | #FE—
6 112/11/06]  7kiLa KEN-8065 @HAA-9516 40.08 2,368.84 | 537,681.97 | 11:11 | 1120915-27 | FFE—
7 112/11/06]  7kiLa KEN-8863 @HAA-9565 37.7 2,406.54 | 537,719.67 | 11:13 | 1120915-27 | FFE—
8 112/11/06] FHzg s KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.22 2,446.76 | 537,759.89 | 11:28 | 1120915-27 | FFE—
9 112/11/06| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.7 2,486.46 | 537,799.59 | 11:47 | 1120915-27 | FFE—
10 112/11/06] EB% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.08 2,526.54 | 537,839.67 | 11:49 | 1120915-27 |
11 112/11/06] jités KLG-7691@52-X5 4248 2,569.02 | 537,882.15 ] 13:01 | 1120915-27| #FE—
12 112/11/06] jités KLG-7690@W3-71 39.96 2,608.98 | 537,922.11 | 13:02 | 1120915-27 | FFE—
13 112/11/06] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.18 2,649.16 | 537,962.29 | 13:03 | 1120915-27 | FFE—
14 112/11/06| —E&iH KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.54 2,687.70 | 538,000.83 | 13:11 | 1120915-27 | #FE—
15 112/11/06] F1ZEHH KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.28 2,727.98 | 538,041.11 | 14:16 | 1120915-28 | FE—
16 112/11/06]  7kiLa KEN-8065 @HAA-9516 40.74 2,768.72 | 538,081.85 | 14:23 | 1120915-28 | FFE—
17 112/11/06]  7kiLa KEN-8863 @HAA-9565 39.12 2,807.84 | 538,120.97 | 14:24 | 1120915-28 | FE—




112710 H {75 4na122(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE S 12 0000/ H A% 78 % 5 158.:460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B

- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 112/11/07) ERS KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.88 2,847.72 | 538,160.85 | 08:22 | 1120915-28 | #HFE—
2 112/11/07| Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.36 2,875.08 | 538,188.21 | 08:25 |1120915-28 | FFE_—
3 112/11/07] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 41.76 2,916.84 | 538,229.97 | 08:26 | 1120915-28 | FHFE_—
4 112/11/07) BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.1 2,956.94 | 538270.07 | 08:28 | 1120915-28 | FHFE_—
5 112/11/07] FHzg s KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.62 2,996.56 | 538,309.69 | 08:30 | 1120915-28 | FHFE_—
6 112/1107| jeié& KLG-7691@52-X5 43.84 3,040.40 | 538,353.53 | 08:31 [1120915-28|
7 L12/11/07]  Fkila KEN-8065@HAA-9516 41.04 3,081.44 | 538,394.57 | 08:48 [1120915-28| #FE—
8 1121107 jeié& KLG-7690@W3-71 40.94 3,122.38 | 538,435.51 | 08:50 [1120915-28|
9 L12/11/07]  7kila KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.4 3,161.78 | 53847491 | 09:17 [1120915-28 | #FE—
10 112/11/07| F1ZEH KLH-0215@60-UH 39.58 3,201.36 | 538,514.49 | 10:06 [ 1120915-28 |
11 112/11/07| —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.04 3,240.40 | 538,553.53 | 10:14 [1120915-29|
12 112/11/07] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.46 3,269.86 | 538,582.99 | 11:40 [1120915-29| s
13 LI2/1107]  Fkila KEN-8863@HAA-9565 40.16 3,310.02 | 538,623.15 | 11:53 [1120915-29|
14 112/11/07| F1ZEH KLH-0215@60-UH 39.16 3,349.18 | 538,662.31 | 13:00 [1120915-29| g
15 112/11/07| —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.64 3,387.82 | 538,700.95 | 13:19 [1120915-29| @
16 112/11/07) BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.88 342870 | 538,741.83 | 14:07 [1120915-29|
17 112/11/07) BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.32 3469.02 | 538,782.15 | 14:17 [1120915-29|




112710 H {75 4na122(112.10.09~112.11.08)

HiE S 12 0000/ H A% 78 % 5 158.:460,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B

- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 112/11/08] EB% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.26 3,509.28 | 538,822.41 | 08:16 |1120915-29| s
2 112/11/08]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 36.66 3,545.94 | 538,859.07 | 08:21 [1120915-29|
3 112/11/08| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.58 3,584.52 | 538,897.65 | 08:26 [1120915-29| s
4 112/11/08] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.14 3,611.66 | 538,924.79 | 08:28 [1120915-29|
5 112/11/08] k2R | KER-9626@HAA-9806 45.32 3,656.98 | 538970.11 | 08:30 | 1120915-29 | #FE_—
6 112/11/08]  7koLa KEN-8065@HAA-9516 40.36 3,697.34 | 539,010.47 | 08:36 | 1120915-30| &
7 112/11/08| F1sE KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.1 3,736.44 | 539,049.57 | 08:47 |1120915-30| #FE—
8 112/11/08| 4% KLG-7691@52-X5 41.46 3,777.90 | 539,091.03 | 08:50 [1120915-30|
9 112/11/08| 4% KLG-7690@W3-71 43.3 3,821.20 | 539,134.33 | 08:51 [1120915-30|
10 112/11/08| F1oEHH 803-X6@36-CS 40.3 3,861.50 | 539,174.63 | 10:10 | 1120915-30 | #FE_—
11 112/11/08| —E& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.14 3,900.64 | 539,213.77 | 10:26 [ 1120915-30| &
12 112/11/08| F1oE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.94 3,940.58 | 539,253.71 | 10:47 [1120915-30| &
13 112/11/08| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.8 3,980.38 | 539,293.51 | 11:21 [1120915-30|
14 112/11/08] EB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.96 4,020.34 | 539,333.47 | 11:32 | 1120915-30 | #HFE—
15 112/11/08] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 30.44 4,050.78 | 539,363.91 | 13:06 | 1120915-30 | #HFE_—
16 112/11/08| F1oEHH 803-X6@36-CS 39.86 4,090.64 | 539,403.77 | 13:26 | 1120915-30 | #HFE—
17 112/11/08| A1 KLH-0215@60-UH 38.9 4,129.54 | 539,442.67 | 13:50 | 1120915-30 | #HFE—
18 112/11/08] EB% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 41.04 4,170.58 | 539,483.71 | 14:23 ] 1120915-30| #FE—




